Twoja Infrastruktura IT
netf.pl
Bezpieczeństwo,
Efektywność,
Optymalizacja
NETF, specjalizujemysię w sprzedaży zaawansowanej
infrastruktury IT. Znajdą tu Państwo szeroki asortyment
produktów od czołowych światowych producentów sprzętu i

 Email, webpage, and file filtering
 Abundant routing protocols, implementing integration of security and network
Ordering Information
PID Description
Chassis
NS-SecPath F5000-AI-15 H3C SecPath F5000-AI-15 Firewall Appliance
NS-SecPath F5000-AI-20 H3C SecPath F5000-AI-20 Firewall Appliance
NS-SecPath F5000-AI-40 H3C SecPath F5000-AI-40 Firewall Appliance
NS-SecPath F5000-AI120 H3C SecPath F5000-AI120 Firewall Appliance
NS-SecPath F5000-AI160 H3C SecPath F5000-AI160 Firewall Appliance
 H3C SecPath F5000-AI Firewall
NS-SecPath F5000-AI360 H3C SecPath F5000-AI360 Firewall Appliance
Interface module
NSQM1GT4PFC 4-port PFC interface module
NSQM1GP4FBA 4-port SFP interface module
NS-NIM-TG6A 6-port SFP+ interface module
NSQM1TG8A 8-port SFP+ interface module
NSQM1QG2A 2-port QSFP+ interface module
NSQM1GT8A 8-port GE interface module
NSQM1GP8A 8-port SFP interface module
NSQM1GT4PFCA 4-port PFC interface module
NSQM1G4XS4 4-port SFP and 4-port SFP+ interface module
Fan
FAN-20F-2-A Fan tray module (power to port airflow)
FAN-20B-2-A Fan tray module (port to power airflow)
Power